
49 8.~2b

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services,

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGE. PITIC —continued.

1878-79.Item.

TELEGRAPHIC DEPAETMENT- continued.
£ s. d. £ s. d.

LI

VOTE No. 33—continued.
Winton—

Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£40)

Oreti—
Telegraphist (also Eailway Station Master

£180)

130 0 0

12
10 0 0

14

15
16
17
18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

13
Elbow—

Telegraphist (also Eailway Station Master
£160)

Lowther—
Telegraphist

Bluff—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)
Telegraphist
Cadet
2 Messengers at £50

Invercargill—
4 Telegraphists, 1 at £230, 1 at £175, 1 at

£110, 1 at £100 ...
Counter Clerk
4 Messengers, 1 at £50, 3 at £40

Longbush Station (Station guaranteed)-—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)

Fdendale—
Telegraphist(alsoEailwayStationMaster£180)

Mataura—■

Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£50)

Telegraphist
Gore—

Telegraphist (alsoPostmaster £30)
Messenger

Waikaia—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)

Tapanui—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Messenger

Clinton—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster

£40)
Telegraphist

Waipahi—
Telegraphist (also Eailway Station Master

£180)
Catlin's River—Telegraphist
Nuggets—

Telegraphist
Balclulha—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £125)
Cadet
Messenger (also £15 from Post Office)

Sterling—
Telegraphist (alsoEailway StationMaster£75)

Kailangata—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)

Waitahnna—
Telegraphist

Manuka Creek—■

Telegraphist (also Eailway Station Master
£120)

10

10

185
100
90

100

615
120
170

100

25

130
110

105
20

100

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0

29
30

85
36

0 0
0 0

31
125
100

0 0
0 032

83
10 0 0

34 125 0 0

35 40 0 0

36
87
38

75
90
40

0 0
0 0
0 0

39 35 0 0

40 125 0 0

41 75 0 0

42
10 0 0

8


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

