Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.		1878–79.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	VOTE No. 33—continued.						
	Winton-						
11	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster £40)	130	0	o			
10	Oreti— (Palamarkist Calca Dailman Station Moston)						
12	Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master	10	0	0			
	Elbow						
13	Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master £160)	10	0	o			
	Lowther—	.10	U				
14	Telegraphist	10	0	0			
15	Bluff— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)	185	0	o			
16	Telegraphist	100	ő	ő			
17	Cadet	90	0	0			
18	2 Messengers at £50 Invercargill—	100	0	O			
19	4 Telegraphists, 1 at £230, 1 at £175, 1 at						
	£110, 1 at £100	615	0	0			
$\frac{20}{21}$	Counter Clerk	$\frac{120}{170}$	0	0			
21	4 Messengers, 1 at £50, 3 at £40 Longbush Station (Station guaranteed)—	170	0	U			
22	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)	100	0	0			
99	Edendale— Trale report int (also Pailman Station Master 6180)	กะ	0				
23	Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master £180) Mataura—	25	0	0			
24	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster	130	0	o			
25	Telegraphist	110	0	0			
	Gore						
$\begin{array}{c c} 26 \\ 27 \end{array}$	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)	105	0	0			
21	Messenger Waikaia—	20	V				
28	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30) Tapanui—	100	0	O			
29	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)	85	0	0			
30	Messenger Clinton—	36	0	0			
31	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster						
32	$\pounds 40$) Telegraphist	$\frac{125}{100}$	$0 \\ 0$	0; 0			
92	Waipahi—	100	Ü				
33	Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master						
	£180)	10	0	O			
34	Telegraphist	125	0	o			
	Nuggets						
35	Telegraphist	40	0	0			
36	Balclutha— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £125)	75	0	0			
37	Cadet	90	0	0			
38	Messenger (also £15 from Post Office) Sterling—	40	0	0			
39	Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master £75)	35	0	0			
4 0	Kaitangata— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)	125	0	0			
4.1	Waitahuna—	カビ	Ω				
41	Telegraphist	75	0	0			
42	Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master	10	Ω	0			
ĺ	£120)	10	0	0			